OFFICIAL SUMMARY SHEET
ANNUAL TOWN MEETING
ELECTION OF TOWN AND SCHOOL DISTRICT OFFICERS

MAY 3, 2022

TOTAL NUMBER OF VOTERS ON CHECKLIST 600

TOTAL NUMBER OF BALLOTS CAST 160

TOTAL NUMBER OF ABSENTEE BALLOTS COUNTED 71

1 Absented4e Ballot was not returned
|For Moderator 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL
for 1 year (ONE)
PAUL G. BLAIS 8 21 19 20 24 15 21 128
Write-ins
John White 1 1 2
Amy Kamstra 1 1
Katht mclean 1 3 1 5
cara cheyette 1 1
SPOILED 0
BLANK 1 3 5 3 1 7 2 22
TOTAL 9 25 25 25 25 25 25 159
For Selectmen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL
for 3 years (Three)
Write-ins 0
Tristan Roberts 3 6 8 6 2 7 8 40

Lewis Sumner
Mitch Green
Greg Marguet
John White
Craig Ston e
edee Edwards
Hans Hammarquist
Mary brewster
Homer Sumner
Laurel Copeland
Mark Halverson
Randy Pike
Steven cohen
jeff longe

bob teree

dan menerey
PAUL G. BLAIS
rhonda ashcraft
billy butler
david brown
SPOILED
BLANK

TOTAL

1 1
1
1 1
2 1
1 1 1
1
1 1
1
1
1
1 1
1
1
1 2
1
1 1
1
1
1
1 1
5 16 10 13 19 12 11

9 25 25 256 256 25 25

N 3 A N 2 €D 3 A % w3 o R a2 )N = N =

-
o
o O




For Selectboard
For 2 years (Two)
Write-ins

Paul Blais

Janice Bliss
Linda Lyons
John Junes

John White
Tristan Roberts
Hans Hamarquist
Craig Stone
David Jones
Steven Chait
Douglas Parkhurst
Mark Halverson
Dan Menerey
Lewis Sumner
Billy Butler

Edee Edwards
Pete Silverberg
dennis annear
david brown

matt stewart

cara cheyette
Billy Butler

rick gay
SPOILED
BLANK

TOTAL

R G G

21
25

N a W

16
25

19
25

EEE G G

20
25

[ G T N N

18
25

—_

17
25

TOTAL

O O =2 =2 QNN S WW =22 A= WN =2 NN == 00

-
-

145

For Lister

For 3 years (THREE)
MARY BREWSTER
Write-ins

J White

SPOILED

BLANK

TOTAL

24

25

23

25

20

25

24

25

19

25

24

25

TOTAL

143|

15
159

For Coll of Del Tax
for 1 year (ONE)
MARY BREWSTER
Write-ins

J White

SPOILED

BLANK

TOTAL

24

25

22

25

20

25

23

25

20

25

24

25

TOTAL

141

17
159]

For Trust. Of Pub Fnd
For 3 years (THREE)
STEVEN M. COHEN
Write-ins

John White

{j white

Mary lee putnam
SPOILED

BLANK

TOTAL

21

25

19

25

22

25

23

25

17

25

21

25

TOTAL

131

O 2 A

25
159




For Cemetery Commissioner 1
for 3 yearS (THREE)

Write-ins

Jeff Longe 1
Cliff Inman

Andrea Rand

Linda Swanson

John White

jeff Deforest

Gary Rand

J white

G Reapertn

Wayne courser

Mike fournier

sue kelly

Ipaul blais

fran swanson

SPOILED

BLANK 8
TOTAL 9

-~ A A a

21
25

19
25

21
25

21
25

18
25

16
25

TOTAL

——

O A o maa A NN NN O

124

-
[4:]
[7e]

For Cemetery Comm 1
For 2 years (Two)

Write-ins

|Dan Longe 1
Cliff Inman

John White

Hans Hammarquist

Linda Swanson

Andea Rand

Jeff Deforest

J white

G Reapertn

justihn fournier

Gary rand

sue kelly

butch corey

SPOILED

IBLANK 8
TOTAL ]

23
25

SN W

18
25

21
25

21
25

20
25

20
25

TOTAL

O 2 a2 s 2 AN WA
e —

Y
w
g

159

For Halifax School Director 1
for 3 years (THREE)

HOMER "CHUM" SUMNER 8
Write-ins

John White

|Kim Sumner

J white

A rand

SPOILED

BLANK 1
TOTAL 9

22

25

20

25

17

25

24

25

22

25

20

25

TOTAL

133

O A A

22
159

For School Moderator 1
for 1 year (ONE)

PAUL G. BLAIS 7
Write-ins

John White

Amy Kamstra

| white

kathy mclean

bob teree

SPOILED

BLANK 2
TOTAL 9

21

25

19

25

19

25

25

25

16

25

21

25

TOTAL

128

O a2 s A o

23
159|




