

For Selectboard	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	TOTAL
For 2 years (Two)								0
Write-ins								0
Paul Blais	1							1
Janice Bliss		1						1
Linda Lyons		1		1				2
John Junes		1						1
John White		1		1				2
Tristan Roberts			3	1	1	1		6
Hans Hamarquist			1					1
Craig Stone			1				1	2
David Jones			1	1			1	3
Steven Chait			1					1
Douglas Parkhurst			2					2
Mark Halverson				1				1
Dan Menerey				1				1
Lewis Sumner					1			1
Billy Butler					1			1
Edee Edwards					1	1	1	3
Pete Silverberg					1		2	3
dennis annear						1		1
david brown						1	1	2
matt stewart						1	1	2
cara cheyette						1		1
Billy Butler						1		1
rick gay							1	1
SPOILED								0
BLANK	8	21	16	19	20	18	17	119
TOTAL	8	25	25	25	25	25	25	145
For Lister	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	TOTAL
For 3 years (THREE)								
MARY BREWSTER	9	24	23	20	24	19	24	143
Write-ins								
J White				1				1
SPOILED								0
BLANK		1	2	4	1	6	1	15
TOTAL	9	25	25	25	25	25	25	159
For Coll of Del Tax	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	TOTAL
for 1 year (ONE)								
MARY BREWSTER	8	24	22	20	23	20	24	141
Write-ins								
J White				1				1
SPOILED								0
BLANK	1	1	3	4	2	5	1	17
TOTAL	9	25	25	25	25	25	25	159
For Trust. Of Pub Fnd	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	TOTAL
For 3 years (THREE)								
STEVEN M. COHEN	8	21	19	22	23	17	21	131
Write-ins								
John White		1						1
j white				1				1
Mary lee putnam					1			1
SPOILED								0
BLANK	1	3	6	2	1	8	4	25
TOTAL	9	25	25	25	25	25	25	159

For Cemetery Commissioner	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	TOTAL
for 3 years (THREE)								
Write-ins								0
Jeff Longe	1							1
Cliff Inman		1	1	1			4	7
Andrea Rand		1	2	1		4		8
Linda Swanson		1	1		2	1	2	7
John White		1						1
jeff Deforest			1				1	2
Gary Rand			1				1	2
J white				1				1
G Reapertn				1				1
Wayne courser					1			1
Mike fournier					1			1
sue kelly						1		1
paul blais						1		1
fran swanson							1	1
SPOILED								0
BLANK	8	21	19	21	21	18	16	124
TOTAL	9	25	25	25	25	25	25	159
For Cemetery Comm	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	TOTAL
For 2 years (Two)								
Write-ins								0
Dan Longe	1							1
Cliff Inman		1					2	3
John White		1						1
Hans Hammarquist			1					1
Linda Swanson			3		1	1	1	6
Andea Rand			2	2		3	1	8
Jeff Deforest			1		1			2
J white				1				1
G Reapertn				1				1
justihn fourmier					1			1
Gary rand					1			1
sue kelly						1		1
butch corey							1	1
SPOILED								0
BLANK	8	23	18	21	21	20	20	131
TOTAL	9	25	25	25	25	25	25	159
For Halifax School Director	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	TOTAL
for 3 years (THREE)								
HOMER "CHUM" SUMNER	8	22	20	17	24	22	20	133
Write-ins								
John White		1						1
Kim Sumner				1				1
J white				1				1
A rand				1				1
SPOILED								0
BLANK	1	2	5	5	1	3	5	22
TOTAL	9	25	25	25	25	25	25	159
For School Moderator	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	TOTAL
for 1 year (ONE)								
PAUL G. BLAIS	7	21	19	19	25	16	21	128
Write-ins								
John White		1						1
Amy Kamstra			1					1
j white				1				1
kathy mclean				1		2	1	4
bob teree							1	1
SPOILED								0
BLANK	2	3	5	4		7	2	23
TOTAL	9	25	25	25	25	25	25	159